
AFFIDAVIT OF SERVICE 

SUPREME COURT OF THE UNITED STATES 

No. 17-351 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------)( 

BAIS YAAKOV OF SPRING VALLEY, ET AL., 

Petitioners, 

v. 

ANDA, INC., ET AL., 

Respondents. 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------)( 

STATEOFNEWYORK ) 

COUNTY OF NEW YORK ) 

I, Mariana Braylovskiy, being duly sworn according to law and being over the age of 
18, upon my oath depose and say that: 

I am retained by Counsel of Record for Petitioners. 

That on the 30th day of January, 2018, I served the within Petitioners' Reply Brief in 
the above-captioned matter upon: 

Thomas M. Johnson, Jr. 
David M. Gossett 
Jacob M. Lewis 
Matthew J. Dunne 
Federal Communications 
Commission 
445 12th Street, SW 
Washington, DC 20554 
(202) 418-1755 
thomas.johnson@fcc.gov 
david.gossett@fcc. gov 
jacob .lewis@fcc. gov 
matthew.dunne@fcc.gov 
Counsel for the Federal 
Communications 
Commission 

Noel J. Francisco 
U.S. Dept. of Justice 
Antitrust Div., Rm. 3224 
950 Pennsylvania Ave. NW 
Washington, D.C. 20530 
(202) 514-2000 
SupremeCt.Briefs@usdoj .gov 
Counsel for the United States of 
America 



T. Michael Ward 
Russell F. Watters 
Brown & James, P .C. 
800 Market Street 
Suite 1100 
St. Louis, MO 63101 
(314) 421-3400 
mward@bjpc.com 
rwatters@bjpc.com 
Counsel for Richie 
Enterprises 

Mr. William M. Jay 
BrianT. Burgess 
Goodwin Procter LLP 
901 New York Ave., NW 
Washington, DC 20001 
(202) 346-4000 
wjay@goodwinlaw.com 
b burgess@goodwinlaw .com 
Counsel for Anda, Inc. 

Robert A. Long, Jr. 
Yaron Dori 
Michael Beder 
Covington & Burling LLP 
One City Center 
850 Tenth St., NW 
Washington, DC 20001 
(202) 662-6000 
rlong@cov .com 
ydori@cov .com 
Counsel for Allergan Sales, 
LLC, Gilead Palo Alto, Inc., 
Gilead Sciences, Inc., 
Masimo Corp., Purdue 
Pharma LP, Purdue 
Pharma, Inc., Purdue 
Products LP, and 
Unique Vacations, Inc. 

Matthew E. Price 
Jenner & Block, LLP 
1099 New York Avenue, NW 
Suite 900 
Washington, DC 20001 
(202) 639-6000 
mprice@jenner .com 
Counsel for Richie Enterprises, 
LLC and Douglas P. Walburg 

Thomas R. McCarthy 
Consovoy McCarthy Park PLLC 
3033 Wilson Blvd., Ste. 700 
Arlington, VA 22201 
(703) 243-9423 
tom@consovoymccarthy. com 
Counsel for Staples, Inc. and Qwll 
Corp. 

Helgi C. Walker 
Gibson, Dunn & Crutcher 
1050 Connecticut Ave. , NW 
Washington, DC 20036 
(202) 955-8500 
hwalker@gibsondunn.com 
Counsel for Staples, Inc. and 
Quill Corp 

Kim E. Rinehart 
Jeffrey R. Babbin 
Wiggin and Dana LLP 
265 Church Street 
P.O. Box 1832 
New Haven, CT 06508 
(203) 498-4400 
krinehart@wiggin.com 
jbabbin@wiggin.com 
Counsel for Merck & Co., Inc. 

COUNSEL PRESS 

(800) 274-332 I • (800) 359-6859 
www.counselpress.com 



Blaine C. Kimrey 
Bryan K. Clark 
Vedder Price P.C. 
222 N. LaSalle Street 
Chicago, IL 60606 
(312) 609-7500 
bkimrey@vedderprice .com 
bclark@vedderprice.com 
Counsel for ZocDoc, Inc. 

Joseph R. Palmore 
Morrison & Foerster LLP 
2000 Pennsylvania Ave., 
NW 
Washington, DC 20006 
(202) 887-1500 
jpalmore@mofo.com 
Counsel for Intervenor 
McKesson Corp. 

Marie Tomassi 
Charles M. Harris 
Alicia H. Koepke 
Katherine A. Sultenfuss 
Trenam, Kemker, Scharf, 
Barkin, Frye, O'Neil & Mullis 
200 Central Ave. , Ste. 1600 
St. Petersburg, FL 33701 
(813) 223-7474 
mtomassi@trenam.com 
charris@trenam.com 
akoepke@trenam.com 
Counsel for TechHealth, Inc. 

by depositing three copies of same, addressed to each individual respectively, and 
enclosed in a post-paid, properly addressed wrapper, in an official depository maintained 
by the United States Postal Service, via Express Mail. 

That on the same date as above, forty copies of the within 
Petitioners' Reply Brief were hand-delivered to this Court. 

All parties required to be served have been served. 

I declare under penalty of perjury that the foregoing is true and correct. 
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COUNSEL PRESS 

(800) 274-3321 • (800) 359-6859 
www.counselprcss.com 


